
Coppa del Segretario
Ham 3.6.2023

hamok

Lieselotte SWINNEN
hamok
Course : D:1
Time : 0:54:09 [Points : 40]

14/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:51:35 [120]
2. Sofie HERREMANS 0:52:11 [110]
3. Nathalie MYLLE 0:51:10 [100]

1. 90 00:01:59  [5]
2. 93 00:04:13 00:06:12  [5]
3. 94 00:02:46 00:08:58  [5]
4. 95 00:05:15 00:14:13  [20]
5. 106 00:02:53 00:17:06  [5]
6. 97 00:02:15 00:19:21  [5]
7. 92 00:02:25 00:21:46  [-20]
8. 99 00:01:31 00:23:17  [5]
9. 100 00:02:06 00:25:23  [5]

10. 101 00:01:08 00:26:31  [5]
11. 108 00:03:21 00:29:52  [5]
12. 113 00:19:16 00:49:08  [5]
13. 999 00:05:01 00:54:09
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